INERERSR Journal No.: 513 A HEH Publication Date: 01-02-2013
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]

BRI T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I

Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service

No.

19290054 9 26—01-2013 POLYPHON FILM—UND WILKINSON & GRIST
FERNSEHGESELLSCHAFT PRINCE'S BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR,
MBH CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19290220 34 23—01-2013 BRITISH AMERICAN BAKER & MCKENZIE

TOBACCO (BRANDS) INC. 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19640901 17 29-01-2013 FEDERAL-MOGUL SEALING DEACONS
SYSTEMS LIMITED 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19780919 17 28-01-2013 CHINA RESOURCES N/A
@HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED
19781211 5 24-01-2013 BIOFARMA WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19781825 3 25—01-2013 Wella GmbH Mayer Brown JSM
16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

19790293 3 25-01-2013 Wella GmbH Mayer Brown JSM
16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

19790294 3 25-01-2013 Wella GmbH Mayer Brown JSM
16th—19th Floors, Prince's

1/4



INERERSR Journal No.: 513

AfiH ] Publication Date: 01-02-2013

IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

19790456

19790801

19800415

19801892

1980B0584

1980B1254

19810636

19913387

199301855

199301971

199301972

25

34

25

25

14

14

14

24-01-2013

25-01-2013

24-01-2013

27-01-2013

25-01-2013

23-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

27-01-2013

23-01-2013

23-01-2013

Gamma Croma SpA

VIVAT HOLDINGS PLC

UNILEVER N.V.

Societe Nationale
d'Exploitation
Industrielle des

Tabacs et Allumettes,

SA

Wella GmbH

C C C — COLLEZIONI

CALZATURE COORDINATI

S.P.A.

Wella GmbH

PETER GOLDING

AJK DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

CASIO KEISANKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

(CASTO COMPUTER CO.,

LTD.)

CASIO KEISANKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

(CASTO COMPUTER CO.,

2/4

Building, 10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark, 11 Pedder Street,
Central, HONG KONG

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG



INERERSR Journal No.: 513 A HEH Publication Date: 01-02-2013
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

LTD.)
199302288 10 29-01-2013 EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199302745 23 24-01-2013 AE-WAY ENTERPRISES GALLANT Y.T. HO & CO.
CO., LTD. 5TH FLOOR, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.
199303154 10 28-01-2013 THE BRITISH UNITED ROBERTSONS
PROVIDENT ASSOCIATION 57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
LIMITED ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303578 9 28—01-2013 A.J. VAN DEN HUL B.V. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303765 1 29-01-2013 EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199303947 3 23-01-2013 PROFESSIONAL HAIR WILKINSON & GRIST
PRODUCTS LTD. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303948 3 23-01-2013 ARAMIS INC. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305140 5 23-01-2013 BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB N/A

PHARMA COMPANY

199400241 5 28—01-2013 ALCON PHARMACEUTICALS, MAYER BROWN JSM
LTD. 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199400462 1 23—01-2013 ETHYL CORPORATION DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

199400574 11 28-01-2013 KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS WILKINSON & GRIST
ELECTRONICS N.V. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401324 25 23-01-2013 YAOHAN WHIMSY BAKER & MCKENZIE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199402388 16 28—01-2013 THE BRITISH UNITED ROBERTSONS

3/4



INERERSR Journal No.: 513

199403261

199403604

199405281

199407232

199408661

1994B04221

199500228

1995B00081

1995B00875

1995B02164

1995B02906

199608541

16

33

28

11

30

30

16

16

A H W Publication Date: 01-02-2013
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

28—01-2013

23-01-2013

29-01-2013

23-01-2013

23-01-2013

24—01-2013

23-01-2013

23-01-2013

24—01-2013

23-01-2013

23-01-2013

23-01-2013

PROVIDENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

THE BRITISH UNITED
PROVIDENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

WYETH HOLDINGS

CORPORATION

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE
CSR

YAOHAN WHIMSY
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TORIN INDUSTRIES PTY

LIMITED

UNILEVER N.V.

Henkel AG & Co. KGaA

AMERICAN CYANAMID

COMPANY

L' OREAL

TELE PIZZA, S.A.U.

YAOHAN WHIMSY

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HOLDING BDDP

4/4

57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Able Consultancy Services Limited
Room 403, 4/F Lap Fai Building 8
Pottinger Street, Central HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.



