

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19290054	9	26-01-2013	POLYPHON FILM—UND FERNSEHGESELLSCHAFT MBH	WILKINSON & GRIST PRINCE'S BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19290220	34	23-01-2013	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO (BRANDS) INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19640901	17	29-01-2013	FEDERAL-MOGUL SEALING SYSTEMS LIMITED	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19780919	17	28-01-2013	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
19781211	5	24-01-2013	BIOFARMA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19781825	3	25-01-2013	Wella GmbH	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
19790293	3	25-01-2013	Wella GmbH	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
19790294	3	25-01-2013	Wella GmbH	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's

Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG

19790456	3	24-01-2013	Gamma Croma SpA	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
19790801	25	25-01-2013	VIVAT HOLDINGS PLC	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19800415	3	24-01-2013	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19801892	34	27-01-2013	Societe Nationale d'Exploitation Industrielle des Tabacs et Allumettes, SA	HASTINGS & CO. 5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The Landmark, 11 Pedder Street, Central, HONG KONG
1980B0584	3	25-01-2013	Wella GmbH	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
1980B1254	25	23-01-2013	C C C — COLLEZIONI CALZATURE COORDINATI S.P.A.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19810636	7	25-01-2013	Wella GmbH	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
19913387	25	25-01-2013	PETER GOLDING	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199301855	14	27-01-2013	AJK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199301971	14	23-01-2013	CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER CO., LTD.)	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199301972	14	23-01-2013	CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER CO.,	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

LTD.)

199302288	10	29-01-2013	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199302745	23	24-01-2013	AE-WAY ENTERPRISES CO., LTD.	GALLANT Y.T. HO & CO. 5TH FLOOR, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.
199303154	10	28-01-2013	THE BRITISH UNITED PROVIDENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED	ROBERTSONS 57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303578	9	28-01-2013	A.J. VAN DEN HUL B.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303765	1	29-01-2013	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303947	3	23-01-2013	PROFESSIONAL HAIR PRODUCTS LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303948	3	23-01-2013	ARAMIS INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305140	5	23-01-2013	BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMA COMPANY	N/A
199400241	5	28-01-2013	ALCON PHARMACEUTICALS, LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400462	1	23-01-2013	ETHYL CORPORATION	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199400574	11	28-01-2013	KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS ELECTRONICS N.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401324	25	23-01-2013	YAOHAN WHIMSY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199402388	16	28-01-2013	THE BRITISH UNITED	ROBERTSONS

			PROVIDENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED	57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199403261	16	28-01-2013	THE BRITISH UNITED PROVIDENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED	ROBERTSONS 57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199403604	5	23-01-2013	WYETH HOLDINGS CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199405281	33	29-01-2013	COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE CSR	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199407232	28	23-01-2013	YAOHAN WHIMSY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199408661	11	23-01-2013	TORIN INDUSTRIES PTY LIMITED	N/A
1994B04221	30	24-01-2013	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199500228	3	23-01-2013	Henkel AG & Co. KGaA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
1995B00081	5	23-01-2013	AMERICAN CYANAMID COMPANY	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1995B00875	3	24-01-2013	L'OREAL	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1995B02164	30	23-01-2013	TELE PIZZA, S.A.U.	Able Consultancy Services Limited Room 403, 4/F Lap Fai Building 8 Pottinger Street, Central HONG KONG
1995B02906	16	23-01-2013	YAOHAN WHIMSY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199608541	16	23-01-2013	HOLDING BDDP	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.